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Saving of Percentage
energy in % of shading
Energy saving screen B1 (approximately)  (approximately)
60 50-55
60 60-80
70 99

* Colours: white, grey, green, orange, terracotta, honey, blue, black, other colours on request

60 30
60 40
60 50
60 60
60 70
70 99
30 36
30 45
70 55
70 99
70 24

60 50-55

60 60-65

60 50-55

60 60-70
65 90

* Colours: white, grey, black, other colours on request
47 15-17
Safety and protection net

15
20

45-50

45-55

40-45

High quality, long lasting,

energy saving! Perfect climate
for many applications

Light transmission in %

direct diffuse

41
27
1

70
60
50
45

35

64
55
50

76

41
41

46
25

10

85

(approximately)

32
19
1

65
55
45
40
30

60
50

45

72

32
32

40
20

10

73

More REIMANN product ranges

CAPILLARY MATTING
PLANT PROTECTION FABRICS

Standard widths
in cm
(Special measures on request)

170/215/340/ 430
170/215/340/ 430

175/ 245

340/ 430 (470 / 530)
340/430 (470 /530)
340/ 430 (470 / 530)
340/ 430 (470 / 530)
340/ 430 (470 / 530)
340/ 430
430/ 480
430/ 480
340/430
240/ 280
260

340/430/470
340/430/470

170/215/340/ 430
170/215/340/ 430

235/340/ 430

350/ 430

310
310
310
310
310

Please contact us for more product information and details of a

REIMANN distributor in your area.

All the above information is provided in good faith without warranty.

EI1IMAN

TEXTILES ™ 5aamssy

Made to shade!

Fo brics for horticulture
B |



High quality, long lasting,
energy saving!

For the perfect climate in
your greenhouse

,,Made in “

REIMANN has been pioneer in developing modern shading
screens for more than 50 years. REIMANN shading screens
are a top class horticultural product. Our success is based
upon a close collaboration with gardeners and research
institutes.

Disastrous fires, spread by highly flammable material, have
destroyed complete greenhouses. Insurance companies now
insist on the use of flame retardant screens for almost all types
of greenhouse.

REIMANN screens carry the flame-retardant classification BT,
thus limiting your risk and offering you greater security.

Percentage of shading from 30 — 100 %

Energy saving from 45 - 60 %

Greenhouses

* High levels of energy saving

* Unsurpassed longevity

* Controlled standardized quality

* Very little shrinkage

* Excellent climate control

* Breathable — the humidity passes
through the screen

Garden centres
* A range of attractive colours for
an individual appearance

Advantages of Twin Screens:

* Even more energy saving

* Flexible shading opportunities
* Improved climate control

Advantages of double layer screens:

* Installed like a single screen
* High energy saving potential
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