

Reimann Spinnerei und Weberei GmbH Grevener Damm 227-231 - D - 48282 Emsdetten Tel.: +(49) 25 72 / 960 33-0 - Fax: +(49) 25 72 / 960 33-66 www.reimanntextiles.com - Email: info@reimanntextiles.com

Reduce your heating costs now!

REIMANN

REIMANN Shading screens

		Saving of	Percentage	Light transmission in % Standard widths		
Energy saving screen B1		energy in % (approximately)	of shading (approximately)	direct diffuse (approximately)		in cm (Special measures on request)
Pyrotex®	white	60	50-55	41	32	170 / 215 / 340 / 430
Pyrotex®	coloured*	60	60-80	27	19	170 / 215 / 340 / 430
Pyrotex® blackout	silver / black	70	99	1	1	175 / 245
* Colours: white, grey, green, orange, terracotta, honey, blue, black, other colours on request						
Reimatex® 30	white	60	30	70	65	340 / 430 (470 / 530)
Reimatex® 40	white	60	40	60	55	340 / 430 (470 / 530)
Reimatex [®] 55	white	60	50	50	45	340 / 430 (470 / 530)
REIMATEX® 60 Silver	silver	60	60	45	40	340 / 430 (470 / 530)
REIMATEX® 70 Silver	silver	60	70	35	30	340 / 430 (470 / 530)
REIMATEX® blackout	black	70	99	1	1	340 / 430
REIMATEX® Air 35	white	30	36	64	60	430 / 480
REIMATEX® Air 45	white	30	45	55	50	430 / 480
REIMATEX® Plus	white	70	55	50	45	340 / 430
REIMATEX® Roll	white coated	70	99	1	1	240 / 280
REIMATEX® Roll	transparent	70	24	76	72	260
Aluscreen® 50		60	50-55	41	32	340 / 430 / 470
Aluscreen® 60		60	60-65	41	32	340 / 430 / 470
Trevira [®] cs	white	60	50-55	46	40	170 / 215 / 340 / 430
Trevira® cs	coloured*	60	60-70	25	20	170 / 215 / 340 / 430
TREVIRA® Plus	black	65	90	10	10	235 / 340 / 430
* Colours: white, grey, black, other colours on request						
Clear Tagesschirm		47	15-17	85	73	350 / 430
Safety and protection net						
PyroNet®	white		15			310
PyroNet [®]	anthracite		20			310
PyroNet® Outdoor screen	white		45-50			310
PyroNet® Outdoor screen	green		45-55			310
PyroNet® Outdoor screen	silver-grey		40-45			310

High quality, long lasting, energy saving! Perfect climate for many applications More **REIMANN** product ranges

CAPILLARY MATTING
PLANT PROTECTION FABRICS

Please contact us for more product information and details of a REIMANN distributor in your area.

All the above information is provided in good faith without warranty.



Made to shade!

Shading and energy saving screens







Fabrics for horticulture

High quality, long lasting, energy saving!
For the perfect climate in your greenhouse







REIMANN Shading screens

"Made in Germany"

REIMANN has been pioneer in developing modern shading screens for more than 50 years. REIMANN shading screens are a top class horticultural product. Our success is based upon a close collaboration with gardeners and research institutes.

Flame Retardant Screens

Disastrous fires, spread by highly flammable material, have destroyed complete greenhouses. Insurance companies now insist on the use of flame retardant screens for almost all types of greenhouse.

REIMANN screens carry the flame-retardant classification B1, thus limiting your risk and offering you greater security.

ADVANTAGES

Greenhouses

- High levels of energy saving
- Unsurpassed longevity
- Controlled standardized quality
- Very little shrinkage
- Excellent climate control
- Breathable the humidity passes through the screen

Garden centres

• A range of attractive colours for an individual appearance

Quality pays off!

Energy Saving – Shading – Black Out – Screens



Pyrotex[®]



REIMATEX®





REIMANN Energy saving screens

Percentage of shading from 30 - 100 %

Energy saving from 45 – 60 %

Advantages of Twin Screens:

- Even more energy saving
- Flexible shading opportunities
- Improved climate control

Advantages of double layer screens:

- Installed like a single screen
- High energy saving potential



PyroNet®Outdoor screen

